IV CORRIDA DE MTB DA JUVENTUDE 2018

Relatério Geral - 30 KM REDUZIDO - Masculino
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Numero Nome

236
247
210

222
246
217
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220
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DIEGO ANJOS SANTOS
BRUNO VIANA DIAS

BERNARDO TOMAZ DUARTE
MONTEIRO

TIAGO DE ALMEIDA FERNANDES
MAYCON NUNES ALVES
MARCIANO ALVES LOPES
ADELINO DA CRUZ GONCALVES

DAVI ALEXANDRE BATISTA MEDEIROS

MARCIO AUGUSTO MAGALHAES
JUNIOR

BRUNO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
TIAGO LEITE ALVES
NATAN MORAES DIAS

GERALDO SIRINO COSTA

ANDRE QUINTAO SOARES

ROBSON BATISTA ROCHA FERREIRA
SANDRO JOSE PENA DA SILVA
THIAGO FERREIRA LEITE

NAIDSON FERNANDES LEITE
MATOSINHOS DURVAL GONCALVES
MATHEUS FELIPE MELO LINHARES
RODRIGO FERNANDES MENDES

LiVIO HENRIQUE DUARTE VENTURA

ROGERIO CIRO MOREIRA

VALMIR BROCOP DUARTE
THIAGO ALVARENGA FAGUNDES
MARCELIO SANTOS RAMOS
CARLOS MAGNO VIANA FONSECA

CHARLES GOMES DE SOUZA
ANDRADE

MARCIO AUGUSTO MAGALHAES
JUNIOR

BERNARDO RENAN RODRIGUES
NOVAES

ROGERIO RODRIGUES ALVES
NELVAN CAMARGOS DE JESUS

LUCAS GONGALVES VALERIO
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Equipe

NUPELO TEAM

NUPELO TEAM

GARRUCHEIROS BIKE
CLUB

NUPELO

GARRUCHEIROS BIKES
CLUB SM

CAVEIRAS BIKES
CLICK RADICAL
CLICKRADICAL

NUPELO TEAM

CLICK RADICAL
NAO

Tempo
01:20:31
01:24:15

01:25:34

01:30:35
01:31:46
01:34:24
01:38:51
01:40:25

01:41:29

01:41:31
01:46:27
01:47:40

01:49:14
01:52:06
01:52:50
01:56:05
01:57:14
01:58:08
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02:02:36
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02:15:49

02:31:47

02:38:06
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Relatério Geral - 30 KM REDUZIDO - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

213
214

216

219

244
245
251

THIAGO FERREIRA LEITE
ADILSON JUVENIL ALVES
GERALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA

SHISLEY ANDRADE SILVA

CASSIANO MACEDO DE AZEVEDO
ADILSON JUVENIL ALVES
EDSON OTAVIANO OLIVEIRA
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Equipe Tempo
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